
02 Years Associate Degree in Hospitality and Tourism  
Academic Calendar- Fall Semester 2023 

 

Events Dates 

First Day of Fall Semester 2023 Monday, 18th September 2023 

Mid Term Examination Fall 2023  
(After 07 Working Weeks because of CTH exam)  

Monday, 6th – 10th November 2023 

Iqbal Day Thursday, 09th November 2023 

CTH Exam 2023 
(December 2023) 

Registration Dead Line Monday 13th  November 2023 

Assignment Submission 
(Students Submission) 

Thursday, 16th November 2023 

Pen Paper Exam  Monday 4th December 2023 

Winter Break  Monday 25th December – 29th December 2023 

Final Term Examination Fall 2023  
(After 08 Working Weeks) 

Monday, 15th – 19th January 2024 

Semester Break and Spring Semester 2024 Registration 

 

  



02 Years Associate Degree in Hospitality and Tourism  
Academic Calendar- Spring 2024 

 

Events Dates 

First Day of Spring Semester 2024 Tuesday, 6th February 2024 

Kashmir Day Monday, 5th February 2024 

CTH Exam 2024 
March-2024 

Registration Dead Line Monday, 12th February 2024 

Assignment Submission 
(Students Submission) 

Friday, 16th February 2024 

Pen Paper Exam Monday, 26th February – 1st March 2024 

1st Ramadan Monday, 11th March 2024 

Mid Term Examination Spring 2024  
(After 08 Working Weeks) 

Monday, April 1st 2024 – April 5th 2024 

Eid-Ul-Fitr Holidays  Monday, 8th - 12th April 2024 

Labor Day Wednesday, 1st May 2024 

CTH Exam 2024 
June-2024 

Registration Dead Line Monday, 21st May 2024 

Assignment Submission  
(Students Submission) 

Friday, 24th May 2024 

Pen Paper Exam Monday, 3rd June 2024 

Final Term Examination Spring 2024 
(After 07 Working Weeks)  

Monday, 3rd  June – 7th June 2024 

Internship  17th June – 17th August 2024 

Preparatory Classes for CTH (both Batches) 20th August – 29th August 2024 

 


